Posted 2/10/24

199 - FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, O .
open Lincoln, CA

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race
December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse

1D 17.313-17.812
FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st 17.313 Draw 61 Ann Mcgilchrist Fling Ta California
1D-2nd 17.539 Draw 52  Ashley Johnson Cr Money 10
1D-3rd 17.710 Draw 94  Breann Justice Fairleas French Rose

2D 17.813-18.312
FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st 17.898 Draw 35 Jan Reis Firewateronthemoons
2D-2nd 17.957 Draw 41 Lindsey Martinez Sr His Efforts Fabulous
2D-3rd 17.987 Draw 125 Kay Cochran Sc Jaynay
2D-4th 17.999 Draw 88 Mackenzie Maas Mr Streakin Ta Fame g
2D-5th 18.014 Draw 122  Trisha Wirth Bogie’s Frosty Opal
2D-6th 18.043 Draw 51  Sabrina Martin Kissed By Fame
2D-7th 18.074 Draw 110 Rashell Fehlman Lotsa Firewater
2D-8th 18.076 Draw 75 Lynn Green Tulees Famous
2D-9th 18.088 Draw 39 Krista Williams Rdj Modern Day Romeo
2D-10th 18.089 Draw 101 Paisley Dornan Band Of Fame
2D-11th 18.151 Draw 89 Trisha Wirth Dox Dat Diva
2D-12th 18.292 Draw 40  Ashley Campbell South Of Georgia

3D 18.313-19.312
FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

Money

$479.00

$402.00

$345.00

$276.00

$232.00

$199.00

$154.00

$110.00

$77.00

$55.00

Pts


Owner
Typewritten text
Lincoln, CA

9

10

Posted 2/10/24


Rank

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

Time

18.407

18.411

18.415

18.420

18.441

18.479

18.507

18.605

18.674

18.701

18.707

18.747

18.751

18.790

18.805

18.815

18.849

18.885

18.896

18.903

18.920

18.954

19.001

19.012

19.041

Draw

Draw 43

Draw 10

Draw 123

Draw 25

Draw 49

Draw 95

Draw 73

Draw 82

Draw 28

Draw 71

Draw 58

Draw 76

Draw 57

Draw 8

Draw 111

Draw 119

Draw 97

Draw 33

Draw 56

Draw 50

Draw 69

Draw 47

Rider

Laura Zamora
Lynn Green
Dakota Freeman
Jaimie Palmer
Anna Montagano
Reese Lunsford
Rashell Fehlman
Pamela Novinsky
Susie Reese
Dakota Freeman
Kelcie Sackett
Madi Gliege
Jennifer Gilliam
Amanda Saunders
Jennifer Breiner
Kay Crook

Abby Joiner

Kay Cochran
Kellie Morris

Kay Cochran
Holly Smith

Jesse Williams
Natalie Nakamura
Becca Fullenwider

Tina Garcia

Horse

Fixn To B Famous

Bsr Best

Dr Heart Of A Dare Devil
Rooster 8

Casadys French Moon
Junior

Sienna Me Runaway
Tk Judging By Money
Tonys On His Way
Heza Smooth Vaquero
Metrotech

Runnin Like A Outlaw
Miss April Dual

Times Tickin

Dry Doc Bogie Bar

A Bama Scat Back
Lenas Blue Venue
Heads Up Gorgeous
Jf Maggie May

First Lady Shade

Star A The Show

He Is Greater

Hooch

Jf Cashs First Gun

Cowboys Contessa

Money

$235.00

$197.00

$169.00

$131.00

$94.00

$66.00

$47.00

Pts


8


Rank

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

Time

19.048

19.064

19.072

19.090

19.121

19.126

19.215

19.234

Draw

Draw 53

Draw 102

Draw 5

Draw 116

Draw 3

Draw 96

Draw 24

Draw 42

Rider

Raegan Johnson
Alexis Thompson
Josie Gilliam
Kayla Gwin
Miranda Zaragoza
Brooke Kennedy
Rylee Pate

Hailey Porter

Horse Money
JsBet Red 7

Axel

Pheline

Think So

Smokey

Rc Hallmarked

Lois Lane 6

Dun It Texs Style

4D 19.313 to end
FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st 19.314 Draw 20 Hattie Ferrando Hope $204.00

4D-2nd 19.330 Draw 17  Jordan Crutchfield Pour Me Another Tequila 5 $172.00
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Pts


5

6

7


199 - FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA
Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

Draw

4D 19.313 to end
FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

19.416

19.418

19.436

19.458

19.464

19.470

19.522

19.552

19.577

19.637

19.643

19.749

19.770

19.798

19.900

19.935

19.983

20.006

Draw 13

Draw 1

Draw 84

Draw 107

Draw 93

Draw 44

Draw 45

Draw 34

Draw 54

Draw 85

Draw 66

Draw 27

Draw 2

Draw 104

Draw 106

Draw 68

Draw 11

Draw 18

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race

December 15 - 16, 2023

Rider

Raegan Johnson
Samantha Witkowski
Maddisen Russell
Loretta Stevens
Aubrey Lembach
Alicia Stirling
Amy Slye

Jennifer Breiner
Naudia Gilliam
Susie Reese

Chase Templeton
Maileanna Owen
Kristina Alexander
Tim Coffee

Krissy Tighe
Stephanie Cockrill
Jesse Williams

Delaney Daw

Horse

Boons Dream Weaver 4

Six Moons Wrangler
Top Notch

Justa Flying Oak
Smokin Scribbles Nic
Hez Fast N Frosted
Wasabii

Rooster Freckles Bar
Dashin Moonshine
Make A Stash

Haileys Last Victory
Hollywood

Tehyas Dunmore Victory
I'll Be Smarter

Llyod 3

So Stoli Frenchman Chic
Rdj Jesus Freak

Dish

Money

$147.00

$114.00

$82.00

$57.00

$41.00

Pts


3

4


Rank

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

4D-25th

4D-26th

4D-27th

4D-28th

4D-29th

4D-30th

4D-31st

4D-32nd

4D-33rd

4D-34th

4D-35th

4D-36th

4D-37th

4D-38th

4D-39th

4D-40th

4D-41st

4D-42nd

4D-43rd

4D-44th

4D-45th

Time

20.059

20.166

20.182

20.236

20.283

20.299

20.345

20.359

20.409

20.491

20.567

20.696

20.761

20.857

20.874

21.510

21.590

21.609

21.766

21.771

21.985

22.350

22.928

23.175

24.100

Draw

Draw 67

Draw 32

Draw 90

Draw 72

Draw 21

Draw 46

Draw 83

Draw 115

Draw 26

Draw 6

Draw 121

Draw 12

Draw 38

Draw 23

Draw 22

Draw 87

Draw 19

Draw 4

Draw 117

Draw 109

Draw 62

Draw 55

Draw 80

Draw 79

Rider

Paulina Dodds
MacKynzie Pelaez
Kisha Justice

Zoe Bordin

Fenna Hoogendyk
Cora Crook
Amelia Nugent
Kate Pence

Sage Madden
Justine Dykstra
Shelby Waterbury
Maddisen Russell
Kate Pence

Gracie Boles
Jayme Knott
Hannah Stewart
Kori Sadabseng
Elizabeth Newman
Kathleen Dykstra
Ladonna Hales
Savanna Coffee-Moreno
Kylie Ladner

Vivi Jacobs
Adriana Thompson

Isabella Jones

Horse Money
Sin A Star Mile
Spurs

Forged In Fame
Shakenandbaken
Better Bee Bugs
Semi Autumnatic
No Foolin’ Roo
Spark It Up
Delphina

Neo

Tequila

Pearl

Cut N Chex
Makeitmoonshine
Fairlea Nosey
Alibi

Misty

Taz

Geronimo

Ima Lena Baby
Pixie
Cappuccino

Tilly

Dolly

Lakota

Pts



Rank

4D-46th

4D-47th

4D-48th

4D-49th

4D-50th

Time

24.568

24.813

29.814

34.459

56.162

Draw

Draw 77

Draw 70

Draw 105

Draw 65

Draw 29

Rider

Savannah Thompson

Jayde Knight

Zierra De Brito

Addison Lynne Siemietkowski

Stirling George

Horse Money

Reba

Otoe

Molly

Cali

Knight
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Pts



199 - FRIDAY Race #1 $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

30 No Times
18.165 No Time
18.242 No Time
18.387 No Time
18.387 No Time
18.453 No Time
18.622 No Time
18.750 No Time
18.780 No Time
18.848 No Time
18.867 No Time
18.998 No Time
19.077 No Time
19.171 No Time
19.226 No Time
19.281 No Time
19.350 No Time
19.470 No Time
19.540 No Time

19.872 No Time

Draw

Draw 92

Draw 31

Draw 59

Draw 86

Draw 99

Draw 63

Draw 60

Draw 91

Draw 7

Draw 100

Draw 113

Draw 81

Draw 114

Draw 98

Draw 15

Draw 78

Draw 16

Draw 118

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race
December 15 - 16, 2023

Rider

Krista Williams
Kamryn Wadkins
Breann Justice
Abby Joiner
Kathryn Varian
Sofia Benitez
Aubrey Lembach
Laura Zamora
Tina Garcia
Sophia Stapleton
Mackenzie Maas
Riley Hall

Madi Gliege
Johanna Mitchell
Vivian Arntz

Paulina Dodds

Kaylee Riemersma

Paige Kaper

Shelby Waterbury

Horse Money

Ta Live Is Christ

Dble Dwn On A Milli

Dash Too The Bar

Mountain Cruiser

Cs Dry Ice

Rich Oakie

Mk Darkness

Jess Can't Wait To Be King

Waitin On A Woman

Sunny

Six French Moons

Angelic Flyer

Cn Slick Designs

Dealer 2

Honor Jets Magic

Cats Under The Stars 1

Roxie

Fairleas Smart Pic

Minnie

Pts


1

2


Rank Time

19.942 No Time

20.725 No Time

21.458 No Time

21.780 No Time

21.840 No Time

24.068 No Time

25.127 No Time

27.833 No Time

46.913 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 37

Draw 30

Draw 74

Draw 108

Draw 64

Draw 9

Draw 48

Draw 36

Draw 112

Draw 103

Draw 124

Rider

Amelia Rodriguez
Lindsay Derobertis
Summer Brown
Nelda Reyes
Kisha Justice
Amy Slye

Skye Peacock

Eva Benitez
Summer Brown
Dakota Freeman

Dakota Freeman

Horse Money
Kc

Kc French Firewater "Valentino"
Cha Ching

Lindaisalena

Km Oso French

Joint Custody

Cisko

Caillou

Roulette

Rocket

Hesa Shorty Cat
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Pts
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