199 - FRIDAY Race #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open *Open*

Lincoln, CA

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 128 of 128

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pt
1D 17.313 FRIDAY 1		500 Added	4D Barrel Race (Stan	dard Splits) WCBRA Prime Oper	7	
1D-1st	17.313	Draw 61	Ann Mcgilchrist	Fling Ta California	\$479.00	
1D-2nd	17.539	Draw 52	Ashley Johnson	Cr Money 10	\$402.00	
1D-3rd	17.710	Draw 94	Breann Justice	Fairleas French Rose	\$345.00	
2D 17.813 FRIDAY 1		500 Added	4D Barrel Race (Star	dard Splits) WCBRA Prime Ope	7	
2D-1st	17.898	Draw 35	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons	\$276.00	
2D-2nd	17.957	Draw 41	Lindsey Martinez	Sr His Efforts Fabulous	\$232.00	
2D-3rd	17.987	Draw 125	Kay Cochran	Sc Jaynay	\$199.00	
2D-4th	17.999	Draw 88	Mackenzie Maas	Mr Streakin Ta Fame 9	\$154.00	
2D-5th	18.014	Draw 122	Trisha Wirth	Bogie's Frosty Opal	\$110.00	
2D-6th	18.043	Draw 51	Sabrina Martin	Kissed By Fame	\$77.00	
2D-7th	18.074	Draw 110	Rashell Fehlman	Lotsa Firewater	\$55.00	
2D-8th	18.076	Draw 75	Lynn Green	Tulees Famous		
2D-9th	18.088	Draw 39	Krista Williams	Rdj Modern Day Romeo		
2D-10th	18.089	Draw 101	Paisley Dornan	Band Of Fame		
2D-11th	18.151	Draw 89	Trisha Wirth	Dox Dat Diva		
2D-12th	18.292	Draw 40	Ashley Campbell	South Of Georgia		

3D 18.313-19.312

FRIDAY Race #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-1st	18.407	Draw 43	Laura Zamora	Fixn To B Famous	\$235.00	
3D-2nd	18.411	Draw 10	Lynn Green	Bsr Best	\$197.00	
3D-3rd	18.415	Draw 123	Dakota Freeman	Dr Heart Of A Dare Devil	\$169.00	
3D-4th	18.420	Draw 25	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster 8	\$131.00	
3D-5th	18.441	Draw 49	Anna Montagano	Casadys French Moon	\$94.00	
3D-6th	18.479	Draw 95	Reese Lunsford	Junior	\$66.00	
3D-7th	18.507	Draw 73	Rashell Fehlman	Sienna Me Runaway	\$47.00	
3D-8th	18.605	Draw 82	Pamela Novinsky	Tk Judging By Money		
3D-9th	18.674	Draw 28	Susie Reese	Tonys On His Way		
3D-10th	18.701	Draw 71	Dakota Freeman	Heza Smooth Vaquero		
3D-11th	18.707	Draw 58	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech		
3D-12th	18.747	Draw 76	Madi Gliege	Runnin Like A Outlaw		
3D-13th	18.751	Draw 57	Jennifer Gilliam	Miss April Dual		
3D-14th	18.790	Draw 8	Amanda Saunders	Times Tickin		
3D-15th	18.805	Draw 111	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar		
3D-16th	18.815		Kay Crook	A Bama Scat Back		
3D-17th	18.849	Draw 119	Abby Joiner	Lenas Blue Venue		
3D-18th	18.885	Draw 97	Kay Cochran	Heads Up Gorgeous		
3D-19th	18.896	Draw 33	Kellie Morris	Jf Maggie May		
3D-20th	18.903		Kay Cochran	First Lady Shade		
3D-21st	18.920		Holly Smith	Star A The Show		
3D-22nd	18.954	Draw 56	Jesse Williams	He Is Greater		
3D-23rd	19.001	Draw 50	Natalie Nakamura	Hooch		
3D-24th	19.012	Draw 69	Becca Fullenwider	Jf Cashs First Gun		
3D-25th	19.041	Draw 47	Tina Garcia	Cowboys Contessa		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-26th	19.048	Draw 53	Raegan Johnson	Js Bet Red 7		
3D-27th	19.064	Draw 102	Alexis Thompson	Axel		
3D-28th	19.072	Draw 5	Josie Gilliam	Pheline		
3D-29th	19.090	Draw 116	Kayla Gwin	Think So		
3D-30th	19.121	Draw 3	Miranda Zaragoza	Smokey		
3D-31st	19.126	Draw 96	Brooke Kennedy	Rc Hallmarked		
3D-32nd	19.215	Draw 24	Rylee Pate	Lois Lane 6		
3D-33rd	19.234	Draw 42	Hailey Porter	Dun It Texs Style		
4D 19.313 FRIDAY		500 Added	4D Barrel Race (Stand	dard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
4D-1st	19.314	Draw 20	Hattie Ferrando	Норе	\$204.00	
4D-2nd	19.330	Draw 17	Jordan Crutchfield	Pour Me Another Tequila 5	\$172.00	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

199 - FRIDAY Race #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 128 of 128

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	F
4D 19.3	13 to er	nd				
FRIDA	Y Race #	1 \$500 Ada	led 4D Barrel Race (Standa	rd Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
4D-3rd	19.416	Draw 13	Raegan Johnson	Boons Dream Weaver 4	\$147.00	
4D-4th	19.418	Draw 1	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler	\$114.00	
4D-5th	19.436	Draw 84	Maddisen Russell	Top Notch	\$82.00	
4D-6th	19.458	Draw 107	Loretta Stevens	Justa Flying Oak	\$57.00	
4D-7th	19.464	Draw 93	Aubrey Lembach	Smokin Scribbles Nic	\$41.00	
4D-8th	19.470	Draw 44	Alicia Stirling	Hez Fast N Frosted		
4D-9th	19.522	Draw 45	Amy Slye	Wasabii		
4D-10th	19.552	Draw 34	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar		
4D-11th	19.577	Draw 54	Naudia Gilliam	Dashin Moonshine		
4D-12th	19.637	Draw 85	Susie Reese	Make A Stash		
4D-13th	19.643	Draw 66	Chase Templeton	Haileys Last Victory		
4D-14th	19.749	Draw 27	Maileanna Owen	Hollywood		
4D-15th	19.770	Draw 2	Kristina Alexander	Tehyas Dunmore Victory		
4D-16th	19.798	Draw 104	Tim Coffee	I'll Be Smarter		
4D-17th	19.900	Draw 106	Krissy Tighe	Llyod 3		
4D-18th	19.935	Draw 68	Stephanie Cockrill	So Stoli Frenchman Chic		
4D-19th	19.983	Draw 11	Jesse Williams	Rdj Jesus Freak		
4D-20th	20.006	Draw 18	Delaney Daw	Dish		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-21st	20.059	Draw 67	Paulina Dodds	Sin A Star Mile		
4D-22nd	20.166	Draw 32	MacKynzie Pelaez	Spurs		
4D-23rd	20.182	Draw 90	Kisha Justice	Forged In Fame		
4D-24th	20.236	Draw 72	Zoe Bordin	Shakenandbaken		
4D-25th	20.283	Draw 21	Fenna Hoogendyk	Better Bee Bugs		
4D-26th	20.299	Draw 46	Cora Crook	Semi Autumnatic		
4D-27th	20.345	Draw 83	Amelia Nugent	No Foolin' Roo		
4D-28th	20.359	Draw 115	Kate Pence	Spark It Up		
4D-29th	20.409	Draw 26	Sage Madden	Delphina		
4D-30th	20.491	Draw 6	Justine Dykstra	Neo		
4D-31st	20.567	Draw 121	Shelby Waterbury	Tequila		
4D-32nd	20.696	Draw 12	Maddisen Russell	Pearl		
4D-33rd	20.761	Draw 38	Kate Pence	Cut N Chex		
4D-34th	20.857	2.455	Gracie Boles	Makeitmoonshine		
4D-35th	20.874	Draw 23	Jayme Knott	Fairlea Nosey		
4D-36th	21.510	Draw 22	Hannah Stewart	Alibi		
4D-37th	21.590	Draw 87	Kori Sadabseng	Misty		
	21.609	Draw 19	Elizabeth Newman	•		
4D-38th	21.766			Taz		
4D-39th		Draw 4	Kathleen Dykstra	Geronimo		
4D-40th	21.771	Draw 117	Ladonna Hales	Ima Lena Baby		
4D-41st	21.985	Draw 109	Savanna Coffee-Moreno	Pixie		
4D-42nd	22.350	Draw 62	Kylie Ladner	Cappuccino		
4D-43rd	22.928	Draw 55	Vivi Jacobs	Tilly		
4D-44th	23.175	Draw 80	Adriana Thompson	Dolly		
4D-45th	24.100	Draw 79	Isabella Jones	Lakota		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-46th	24.568	Draw 77	Savannah Thompson	Reba		
4D-47th	24.813	Draw 70	Jayde Knight	Otoe		
4D-48th	29.814	Draw 105	Zierra De Brito	Molly		
4D-49th	34.459	Draw 65	Addison Lynne Siemietkowski	Cali		
4D-50th	56.162	Draw 29	Stirling George	Knight		

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

199 - FRIDAY Race #1 \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Ugly Sweater Barrel Race December 15 - 16, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 128 of 128

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
108	No Times					
	18.165 No Time	Draw 92	Krista Williams	Ta Live Is Christ		
	18.242 No Time	Draw 31	Kamryn Wadkins	Dble Dwn On A Milli		
	18.387 No Time	Draw 59	Breann Justice	Dash Too The Bar		
	18.387 No Time	Draw 86	Abby Joiner	Mountain Cruiser		
	18.453 No Time	Draw 99	Kathryn Varian	Cs Dry Ice		
	18.622 No Time	Draw 63	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie		
	18.750 No Time	Draw 60	Aubrey Lembach	Mk Darkness		
	18.780 No Time	Draw 91	Laura Zamora	Jess Can't Wait To Be King		
	18.848 No Time	Draw 7	Tina Garcia	Waitin On A Woman		
	18.867 No Time	Draw 100	Sophia Stapleton	Sunny		
	18.998 No Time	Draw 113	Mackenzie Maas	Six French Moons		
	19.077 No Time	Draw 81	Riley Hall	Angelic Flyer		
	19.171 No Time		Madi Gliege	Cn Slick Designs		
	19.226 No Time	Draw 114	Johanna Mitchell	Dealer 2		
	19.281 No Time	Draw 98	Vivian Arntz	Honor Jets Magic		
	19.350 No Time	Draw 15	Paulina Dodds	Cats Under The Stars 1		
	19.470 No Time	Draw 78	Kaylee Riemersma	Roxie		
	19.540 No Time	Draw 16	Paige Kaper	Fairleas Smart Pic		
	19.872 No Time	Draw 118	Shelby Waterbury	Minnie		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	19.942 No Time	Draw 37	Amelia Rodriguez	Кс		
	20.725 No Time	Draw 30	Lindsay Derobertis	Kc French Firewater "Valentino"		
	21.458 No Time	Draw 74	Summer Brown	Cha Ching		
	21.780 No Time	Draw 108	Nelda Reyes	Lindaisalena		
	21.840 No Time	Draw 64	Kisha Justice	Km Oso French		
	24.068 No Time	Draw 9	Amy Slye	Joint Custody		
	25.127 No Time	Draw 48	Skye Peacock	Cisko		
	27.833 No Time	Draw 36	Eva Benitez	Caillou		
	46.913 No Time	Draw 112	Summer Brown	Roulette		
	No-Time	Draw 103	Dakota Freeman	Rocket		
	No-Time	Draw 124	Dakota Freeman	Hesa Shorty Cat		

 $^{@ 2023,} Saddle Book, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our \underline{privacy statement} \ and \ understand \ the \ benefits \ of \ our \underline{terms \ of \ use}.$